. " STATE OF KANSAS Form CP-4
STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

Give AH Infnrmahun Completely

) > MekeReqgh 8t Kl WELL PLUGGING RECORD )5~ 95-3 P0G £

Mnil or Déliver Report to:
Conservation Division
State Corporation Commission

Wichien, Konaw™ Kingman Covnty. Sec. 19 Twp29 _ Ree 5 (E)_W_(w)
NORTH Location as “NE/CNWXSWY” or footage from lines PPTOX. C SE NW
Lease Owner__Lom Kat, Inc,

. Office Address_11.27 Wichita Plaza, Wichita, Kans.
e T Character of Well (completed as Oil, Gas or Dry Hole) D&A

I
I Lease Name — Bantles—A Well No._L
I
|

i

I : Date well completed Sept. 9 19 66
| l ll Application for plugging fled Sept, 9 19 66
‘ : ] Application for plugging approved_ S ept. 9 15 66
| I | Plugging commenced Sept. 9 19 66
‘ { : Plugging completed SeDt 9 19 66

"7 T 77 [ | Reason for abandonment of well or producing formation _No_c.omm&tc:l_a_‘l_quanr_"l_tl es

I

| | of oil or gas encountered.
I If a producing well is abandoned, date of last production 19

. Was permission obtained from the Conservation Division or its agents before plugging was com-

Locate well correctly on above Ves
Seetion Phat menced?
Name of Conservation Agent who supervised plugging of this well Herman Justus
Producing formation Depth to top Bottom Total Depth of We 4465 eet
Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations.
OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD
FORMATION BONTENT FRAM TO S1ZE AUT IN PULLED OUT
8 5/81m|2241 NONE

Describe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used
in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet ta
feet for each plug set.

Heavy mud was put into the hole from 4465!' to 200!, where the bottom

plug was set and cemented with 25 sacks cement. Mud was again put

into the hole to g depth of 40', where the top plug was set and

cemented with 10 sacks. 2:sacks of cement was put into the rathole,

e
TR T e
4L LORPORHTIDM E" 2 D

'SFP f] q Ao
&+ 1dphb
pn!\lnEFi !2;i 'a‘ —le!e
Base AT’ON [T

vy #C!"fta ,{a nb;w 151

(1f additional description s necessury, use BACK of this sheet)
Name of Plugging Contractor.
Address

STATE OF __ KANSAS , COUNTY oF__SEDGWI CK , ss.

Don G. Calwvin (employee of owner) ﬁi&ﬁmmxmf the above.described
well, being first duly swoin on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts, statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the
above—descnbed well as filed and that the same are true and correct. So help me God.

{Signature) —\@M - Q_\uw_
1127 Wichita Plaza, Wichita, Ks.

(Addrezs)

SunscrIBED AND SwonN To before me this 20th day of SeDtember 2

My commission expires A.Dri 1 1 6 Y 1 9 6 9 Notal'y Public.




o

FROM

220

350

845

968

995
1250
2061
3325
3495
3812
4068
4115
4195
4335
4395
4440
4450

TO
220
350
845
968
995

1250

2061

3325

3495

3812

4068

4115

4195

4335

4395

4440

4450

4465

4465

DRILLERS LOG

#1 BENTLEY A ’

TOM KAT, INC.
C SE NW, Sec. 19-29-5W

KINGMAN COUNTY, KANSAS

Red Bed & sand
Red Bed
Shale-shells~sand
Shale & shells
Anhydrite

Shale & lime
Lime & shale
Shale & lime

Lime & shale
Lime

Lime & shale
Cherty Lime

Lime -~ Chert
Cherty lime

Lime

Lime & shale
Shale

Lime - chert
Rotary Total Depth

)STO9S 300750070

Commenced : 8/29/66
Completed: 9/9/66
Elevation: 1511 KB

REMARKS :

Set 224t of 8 5/8" surf.

casing with 200 sacks cement.

TOPS: (sample)

Heebner 2964 (-1453)
Snyderville

sand 3019 (-1508)
Lansing

marker 3209(~1698)
Stalnaker

sand 3246 (-1735)

K. C. Lime 3496 (~1985)
Mississippian 4068(-2557)

. Kinderhook

shale 4336 (-2825)
Viola lime 4449 (~-2938)

I certify to the best of my knowledge and belief, the above
represents a true and accurate driller's log record of the captioned

well,

STATE OF KANSAS

.. 1966, .

?_TC:>G%~ C;.<:1_£§¢;l,

SS
COUNTY OF SEDGWICK

Don G. Calvin

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 20th day of September,

e 201,{,;{”P,<gégg:7j?”)

C4rolyn L., Bcott, Notary Public

My Commission Expires: April 16, 1969.




