Give All Information Completely

Make Recgin at Affidavit

Mail or Deliver Report to:

Conservation Division

State Corporation Commission
211 No. Broadway

## WELL PLUGGING RECORD 15-095-300980000

Wichita, Kansas	_Kingman_		County	. Sec. 19 1	'wp <u>29</u> Rg	e.5 $(E)$ $W$ $(W)$		
NORTH	Location as "NE	CNWXSWX"	or footage from	n lines appi	rox. C S	E NW		
	ľ	•		<del></del>		Well No. 1		
	Office Address 1127 Wichita Plaza, Wichita, Kans.					ns.		
	Character of We	ell (completed	as Oil, Gas or	Dry Hole)	D & A			
	Date well compl	leted		_	<u>S</u>	ept. 9 19 66		
	Application for p				C	ept. 9 19 66 ept. 9 19 66		
	Application for p Plugging comme				C	ept. 9 19 66		
i   i	Plugging comple					ept. 9 19 66		
						cial quantiti		
i		of oil or gas encountered.						
		If a producing well is abandoned, date of last production						
Locate well correctly on above	Was permission obtained from the Conservation Division or its agents before plugging was commenced? yes							
Section Plat ame of Conservation Agent who s	mencear unervised plugging of this	well Her	man Just	cus				
oducing formation	Delivised plugging of this	epth to top	Bottom		Total Depth o	of Well 4465 Feet		
now depth and thickness of all wa						, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
OIL, GAS OR WATER RECO	RDS					CASING RÉCORD		
			<del></del>	<del></del>	<del>                                     </del>	<del></del>		
FORMATION	CONTENT	FROM	TO	SIZE O E / O !!	PUT IN	PULLED DUT		
		<del></del>		8 5/8 <sup>11</sup>	2241	NONE		
				<u> </u>		<del></del>		
		<del></del>	1					
			<u> </u>					
			ļ			_ <del> </del>		
	e to a depth o			was pu				
	SEP 21 1966							
	<del></del>	CONSERVATION DIVISION Wichita, Kanas						
	Wichita, Kansas							
	. <del> </del>		<del></del> -	<del> </del>	<u> </u>			
- <u>-</u>	(If additional c	lescription is nece	Stary use BACK	of this sheet)				
ame of Plugging Contractor								
ldress								
		<del></del>	<del></del>					
ATE OFKANSAS	, COUN	NTY OF SE	DGWI CK		ge.			
Don G. Cal	vin			wner) XXX	., 88. Karananan	Xof the above-described		
ell, being first duly sworn on oat ove-described well as filed and t	h, says: That I have known hat the same are true and	wledge of the	facts, stateme	nts, and matter	s herein conta	ained and the log of the		
us mou and t			1		0			
,	(	Signature)	<u>1 )au</u>	<u> </u>	-alu-			
		11	27 Wichi	ta Plaza		ta, Ks.		
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO b	efore me this 20th	day of_	Septemb	,	Address) , 19.	66		
		_	Das	ofun.	TON.	eott		
y commission expires April	16, 1969		aro1yn 1	. sgott		Notary Public.		
•				-				

DRILLERS LOG

#1 BENTLEY A

TOM KAT, INC.

C SE NW, Sec. 19-29-5W

KINGMAN COUNTY, KANSAS

Commenced: 8/29/66 Completed: 9/9/66 Elevation: 1511 KB

CAR JULY FUNDION

FROM	TO				
<del></del> 0	<del>22</del> 0	Red Bed & sand			
220	350	Red Bed	•		
350	845	Shale-shells-sand	REMARKS:		
845	968	Shale & shells	Set 2241 of 8 5/8" surf.		
968	995	Anhydrite	casing with 200 sacks cement.		
995	1250	Shale & lime			
1250	2061	Lime & shale	<u>TOPS: (sample</u> )		
2061	3325	Shale & lime			
3325	3495	Lime & shale	Heebner 2964 (-1453)		
3495	3812	Lime	Snyderville		
3812	4068	Lime & shale	sand 3019 (-1508)		
4068	4115	Cherty Lime	Lansing		
4115	<b>419</b> 5	Lime - Chert	marker 3209(~1698)		
4195	4335	Cherty lime	Stalnaker		
4335	4395	Lime	sand 3246 (-1735)		
4395	4440	Lime & shale	K. C. Lime 3496 (-1985)		
4440	4450	Shale	Mississippian 4068(-2557)		
4450	4465	Lime - chert	Kinderhook		
	4465	Rotary Total Depth	shale 4336 (-2825)		
		_	Viola lime 4449 (-2938)		

I certify to the best of my knowledge and belief, the above represents a true and accurate driller's log record of the captioned well.

Don G. Calvin

STATE OF KANSAS

SS

COUNTY OF SEDGWICK

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 20th day of September,

Carolyn L. Scott, Notary Public

My Commission Expires: April 16, 1969.